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 37 24661 AMA  14District 334 A  13  20  51 0  0  0 12  8  0  0

 40 24662 ANJYO MINAMI  13District 334 A  12  17  53 0  0  0 12  5  0  0

 30 24663 ANJYO  0District 334 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 65 24669 CHIRYU  0District 334 A  0  0  65 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 24670 CHITA  11District 334 A  7  9  36 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 42 24675 GAMAGORI  32District 334 A  31  32  74 0  0  0 28  4  0  0

 39 24680 HANDA  19District 334 A  14  14  58 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 74 24681 HEKINAN  12District 334 A  15  19  86 0  0  0 12  7  0  0

 163 24685 ICHINOMIYA  115District 334 A  80  145  278 0  0  0 102  43  0  0

 24 24688 INAZAWA  8District 334 A  7  9  32 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 15 24689 ICHINOMIYA NAKA  12District 334 A  7  10  27 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 42 24690 INUYAMA  6District 334 A  5  7  48 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 27 24691 ICHINOMIYA SOUTH  8District 334 A  5  6  35 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 13 24698 KANIE  3District 334 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 80 24700 KARIYA  7District 334 A  0  0  87 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 24701 KASUGAI  0District 334 A  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 24703 KIRA  0District 334 A  3  3  47 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 55 24707 KOMAKI  26District 334 A  28  29  81 0  0  0 22  7  0  0

 70 24709 KONAN  38District 334 A  41  43  108 0  0  0 38  5  0  0

 3 24710 KOTA  2District 334 A  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 24717 MIHAMA  20District 334 A  14  16  49 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 30 24718 MINAMICHITA  19District 334 A  19  24  49 0  0  0 17  7  0  0

 31 24721 MIYOSHI AICHI  18District 334 A  13  21  49 0  0  0 15  6  0  0

 14 24728 NAGOYA TOKUGAWA  4District 334 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 24729 NAGOYA  10District 334 A  5  8  42 5  0  0 6  2  3  2

 32 24730 NAGOYA ATSUTA  3District 334 A  3  3  35 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 35 24731 NAGOYA AOI  12District 334 A  8  11  47 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 24 24732 NAGOYA EAST  11District 334 A  6  11  35 0  0  0 8  3  0  0
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 20 24734 NAGOYA MEIJYO  12District 334 A  8  8  32 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 22 24736 NAGOYA MINATO  5District 334 A  2  2  27 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 24737 NAGOYA MORIYAMA  6District 334 A  5  9  24 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 18 24738 NAGOYA NAKA  5District 334 A  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 24739 NAGOYA SOUTH  5District 334 A  4  6  10 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 14 24740 NAGOYA JOTO  8District 334 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 121 24741 NAGOYA NAKAMURA  131District 334 A  67  82  252 76  0  0 69  13  53  23

 28 24742 NAGOYA HIGASHIYAMA  11District 334 A  6  8  39 11  0  0 6  2  6  5

 2 24743 Nagoya Tenpaku  1District 334 A  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 24744 NAGOYA TAIKO  34District 334 A  34  39  95 0  0  0 28  11  0  0

 109 24745 NAGOYA WEST  44District 334 A  32  42  153 0  0  0 35  7  0  0

 71 24748 NISHIO  8District 334 A  11  13  79 0  0  0 8  5  0  0

 46 24751 OBU  4District 334 A  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 24755 OKAZAKI AOI  9District 334 A  13  14  53 0  0  0 7  7  0  0

 64 24757 OKAZAKI  11District 334 A  10  10  75 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 91 24758 OKAZAKI MINAMI  15District 334 A  9  9  106 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 31 24759 OKAZAKI TATSUKI  9District 334 A  4  5  40 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 42 24760 OWARIASAHI  20District 334 A  18  24  62 0  0  0 20  4  0  0

 38 24764 AISAI  21District 334 A  14  25  59 0  0  0 21  4  0  0

 25 24769 SETO  15District 334 A  15  16  40 0  0  0 15  1  0  0

 27 24775 SHINSHIRO  16District 334 A  15  17  43 0  0  0 13  4  0  0

 65 24784 TOKAI  23District 334 A  22  22  88 0  0  0 22  0  0  0

 44 24786 TOKONAME  6District 334 A  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 24787 TOYOTA  16District 334 A  11  13  37 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 56 24788 TOYOHASHI  42District 334 A  20  25  98 0  0  0 22  3  0  0

 50 24789 TOYOHASHI MINAMI  37District 334 A  35  36  87 0  0  0 32  4  0  0

 16 24790 TOYOHASHI NISHI  7District 334 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 24791 AICHI HONOKUNI  13District 334 A  10  11  37 0  0  0 11  0  0  0
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 27 24792 TSUSHIMA  19District 334 A  15  19  46 0  0  0 16  3  0  0

 28 24793 TOYOKAWA  6District 334 A  5  8  34 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 30 24794 TOYOTA MINAMI  5District 334 A  3  7  35 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 25 24795 TOYOKAWA NAKA  20District 334 A  10  11  45 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 76 24801 YATOMI  48District 334 A  31  41  124 0  0  0 35  6  0  0

 22 30136 NAGOYA MEITO  15District 334 A  4  8  37 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 17 30218 NAGOYA JOHOKU  12District 334 A  11  12  29 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 42 30385 TOYOTA TOMEI  4District 334 A  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 31728 TAKETOYO  19District 334 A  19  20  53 0  0  0 16  4  0  0

 49 31767 NISHIO HIGASHI  27District 334 A  27  27  76 0  0  0 25  2  0  0

 32 33613 NAGOYA HONMARU  12District 334 A  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 34072 AICHI CHUO L C  7District 334 A  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 48 34574 TOYOHASHI MINATO  20District 334 A  14  16  68 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 30 34795 TOYOHASHI KITA  7District 334 A  5  5  37 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 63 36276 KASUGAI CHUO  33District 334 A  27  36  96 8  0  0 27  9  2  6

 46 36949 ICHINOMIYA HIGASHI  12District 334 A  9  9  58 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 73 38394 NIWA L C  28District 334 A  33  34  101 0  0  0 25  9  0  0

 17 38528 TAKAHAMA  7District 334 A  5  5  24 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 18 38766 NAGOYA MIDORI  4District 334 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 41634 INAZAWA MIDORI  18District 334 A  15  18  50 0  0  0 16  2  0  0

 29 43187 TOYOHASHI CHIGIRI  10District 334 A  10  13  39 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 29 43188 TOYOHASHI NAKA  11District 334 A  12  12  40 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 16 46129 NAGOYA KUSUNOKI  6District 334 A  4  6  22 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 14 46795 OKAZAKI FOREST  0District 334 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 47205 NAGOYA NAKAGAWA  4District 334 A  4  5  17 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 21 49281 GAMAGORI MARIN  7District 334 A  5  7  28 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 16 50277 IWAKURA  0District 334 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 52140 TOYOTA RENAISSANCE  26District 334 A  17  45  73 1  0  0 24  21  0  1
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 24 55185 NAGOYA CHIKUSA  6District 334 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 55383 NAGOYA SAKAE  14District 334 A  1  1  67 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 56160 KASUGAI KEYAKI  11District 334 A  7  10  35 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 28 57310 NAGOYA MEINAN  6District 334 A  5  5  34 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 14 61360 NAGOYA SENIOR  10District 334 A  3  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 31 68675 NAGOYA HORIKAWA  5District 334 A  4  5  36 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 0 78054 AICHI GRACE  10District 334 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 96903 AICHI SAKURA  42District 334 A  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 101976 KASUGAI SAKURA  32District 334 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 103790 AICHI EMERALD  42District 334 A  4  4  42 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 109487 CHITA SOUTHERN SENIOR  3District 334 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 109529 OKAZAKI QUEST  0District 334 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 116236 NAGOYA CITY  5District 334 A  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 127108 Nagoya MJF  10District 334 A  9  13  22 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 3 130812 Aichi Y.C.E.  1District 334 A  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 153958 Nagoya Frontier  2District 334 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 157751 Nagoya Frontier No Kaigo  6District 334 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 181275 Tahara Fujitsu  17District 334 A  20  16  58 0  0  0 12  4  0  0

 22 186551 Okazaki Ohwa  5District 334 A  5  5  27 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 5 190849 Nagoya Gold  15District 334 A  9  9  20 1  0  0 5  4  0  1

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 3,574  5,160 1,586
 104

 1,065  1,342  102  0  01050 292  64  38
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